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2017 - 29%

119.863
50.539
25.285

Total
11198.088 Kg

69.025

361.801

3219.790

7235.960
44.346
20.683
20.524
20.524

2011205 | | | | ! ! I Qty (kg)
0 1000 2000 3000 4000 5000 6000 7000 8000

m © 13Incidents Reported
Qty (In kilograms) 8

119.863 kg of local Cannabis Rcovered
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AGE GROUP OF APPREHENDED SUSPECTS

No of persons
20 — 19
16 —

12

Age group

30-39
40-49

Under 20
20-29
Over 50

DISTRICTS TO WHICH THE SUSPECTS BELONG
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AREA WISE SEIZURE IN 2024

Western Naval Area(WNA)

(In kilograms)

B sena - 4833000
B ENA - 27.239656
I WNA - 0.019640
SNA - 0.000000
NWNA - 12.500000

NCNA - 586.618000
NNA - 1121.457000

SLCG - 0.069120

Eastern Naval Area(ENA)

Southeastern Naval Area(SENA)




NATIONALITY OF SUSPECTS

GENDER OF SUSPECTS

VEHICLE/VESSEL SEIZED

WHERE THE INCIDENTS REPORTED
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